
 

CAYMAN ISLANDS GOVERNMENT 

CREDIT CARD EXPENSE FORM 

 

 

Ministry/Portfolio/Office: Ministry of Health & Culture 

Period:  from: 2
nd

 November, 2016  to:  1
st
 December, 2015 

 

Date Description of Transaction Supplier Currency Exchange 

Rate 

CI$ Equivalent 

Nov. 18, 2015 Lunch with visitors from 

the Ministry of Health, 

Agriculture and Human 

Services, Turks and 

Caicos Islands 

Brasserie Restaurant USD711.88  

 

KYD569.50 

Nov. 23-27, 2015 Professional Certificate in 

Strategic Health Planning 

(iCPS-2914) – attended by 

Chief Officer in the 

Ministry of Health & 

Culture 

Park Plaza 

Westminster Bridge 

London, 200 

Westminster Bridge 

Road, London, SE1 

7UT London, 

England 

GBP1,192.80 

USD1,820.89 

 

0.8375 

 

KYD1,525.00 

Nov. 23-27, 2015 Professional Certificate in 

Strategic Health Planning 

(iCPS-2914) – attended by 

Senior Policy Officer for 

Health in the Ministry of 

Health & Culture 

Park Plaza 

Westminster Bridge 

London, 200 

Westminster Bridge 

Road, London, SE1 

7UT London, 

England 

GBP1,192.80 

USD1,820.89 

 

0.8375 

 

KYD1,525.00 

      

      

      

      

TOTAL     KYD3,619.50 

 


