

CAYMAN ISLANDS GOVERNMENT CREDIT CARD EXPENSE FORM

Ministry/Portfolio/Office: Ministry of Health & Culture

Period: from: <u>2nd November, 2016</u> to: <u>1st December, 2015</u>

Date	Description of Transaction	Supplier	Currency	Exchange Rate	CI\$ Equivalent
Nov. 18, 2015	Lunch with visitors from the Ministry of Health, Agriculture and Human Services, Turks and Caicos Islands	Brasserie Restaurant	USD711.88		KYD569.50
Nov. 23-27, 2015	Professional Certificate in Strategic Health Planning (iCPS-2914) – attended by Chief Officer in the Ministry of Health & Culture	Park Plaza Westminster Bridge London, 200 Westminster Bridge Road, London, SE1 7UT London, England	GBP1,192.80 USD1,820.89	0.8375	KYD1,525.00
Nov. 23-27, 2015	Professional Certificate in Strategic Health Planning (iCPS-2914) – attended by Senior Policy Officer for Health in the Ministry of Health & Culture	Park Plaza Westminster Bridge London, 200 Westminster Bridge Road, London, SE1 7UT London, England	GBP1,192.80 USD1,820.89	0.8375	KYD1,525.00
TOTAL					KYD3,619.50